Informe generado el 6 de Mayo de 2024 a las 23:39

CCE-D

Ordenes de Salida

28 de Mayo de 2023

os

10

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

CANTERA
NONE / NONE /
2015 / CASTANO /
NONE

INDIANA
NONE / NONE /
2012/ PIO / PONI

HADOCK
NONE / NONE /
2015 / CASTANO /
CRUZ

ATOR
NONE / NONE /
2013/ TORDA /

P.R.A.

TOSCANO 435
NONE / NONE /
2009 / BAYO / NONE

GOJAR

VIGIA / BEIRES /

2010/ TORDA /
PR.A.

QATAR DE
MENDIS
FER BAZAIR /
ALASKA /2012 /
TORDA / ARABE

WIZAL
WISIR / ALLMENA /
2007 / ALAZANA /

PURA SANGRE
ARABE

L.A.C.

142140

140530

144624

130568

156637

151173

125679

88946

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

MARTINEZ URRUTIA,
Aitana

JAVIER RIOS PASCUAL /
NONE

NICOLAS ROMERO,
Paula
JESUS NICOLAS JARO /
LUIS ZAMORANO

CASADO PEREZ,
Mencia
LUIS CASADO VEGA /
NONE

FERNANDEZ
FERRERAS, Paula
ANDRES FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ / NONE

MOLINA DE LA
CUERDA, Alejandra
ALICIA DE LA CUERDA /

NONE

REVILLA RODRIGUEZ,
Alonso
MARIA ROSA RODRIGUEZ
ALONSO / GANADERIA
D.PEDRO AFAN DE RIVERA

FERNANDEZ-
MATAMOROS MARTIN,
Ricardo
RICARDO FERNANDEZ-
MATAMOROS / NONE

DANES LLORENTE,
Carla
ENRIQUE GARCIA-
HERRERA PEREZ-BRYAN /
ENRIQUE GARCIA-
HERRERA PEREZ-BRYAN

L.D.N.

258718

237957

213923

227933

273939

266017

206587

234461

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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